
Scholarship Opportunities 2026-2027

Name of Organization Open Date Close Date Link 

San Isabel Electric Open Now Sunday, February 15, 2026 https://siea.com/scholarships/ 

Pueblo County Sheriff's Office Open Now Friday, February 27, 2026 https://www.pueblosheriff.com/408/Sheriffs-Scholarship 

Latinas First Foundation Open Now Saturday, February 28, 2026 https://latinasfirst.org/pages/scholarship 

TLau "Love Fiercely" Open Now Saturday, February 28, 2026 https://bold.org/scholarships/tlau-love-fiercely-scholarship/

Colorado State University-Pueblo Open Now Sunday, March 1, 2026 https://csupueblofoundation.com/scholarships/ 

Latin American Educational Foundation (LAEF) Open Now Sunday, March 15, 2026 https://www.laefcolorado.org/programs#LAEF-scholarship-section 

Independent Bankers of Colorado Open Now Friday, March 27, 2026 https://icbcolo.org/scholarship  
Pueblo African American Concern Organization 
(PAACO) Open Now Tuesday, March 31, 2026 https://www.paaco.org/scholarship-1 

Pueblo Community College Foundation Open Now Tuesday, March 31, 2026 https://puebloccfoundation.org/scholarship-opportunities/ 

Pueblo Hispanic Education Foundation (PHEF) Open Now Wednesday, April 1, 2026 https://www.phef.net/scholarships 

Minnequa Works Credit Union Open Now Wednesday, April 1, 2026 https://mymwcu.com/contact-us/scholarship/ 

Bates Philanthropic Initiative Charity (BPI) Open Now Friday, April 3, 2026 https://www.bpicharity.org/initiatives 

Colorado State Fair Fiesta Queen Open Now Monday, April 27, 2026 https://www.scholarships.com/scholarships/csf-fiesta-queen-scholarship-and-pageant 
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